MERCRUISER [100%2ZER EC)
Serial Mbr Flange: 14035235 Up )

— i

Cylinder Block, Cylinder Head Azzembly

2 838101881 | SEAT

3 2 8998101872 | GASKET

4 838101830 WALVE, Intake

5 835101333 |VALYE, Exhaust

E 898101887 | ROTATOR

7 26 838101886 | SEAL

g 24 838101285 | SPRING

3 835101883 | CAF

10 28 538101882 | KEY B
11 838101880 ROCKER ARM

12 838101884 |ADJUSTER, Valve Adjuster

| | 00| = = 0| — | 00| 00| | 00| 0| 00| 00| —=>| 00| 00| 00| e | | e | ) P

13 16 BM2003551 |STUD, M3 = 1.25 % 44]

14 998101881 | SEAT

15 11 B2E365 | MUT. [M3]

16 16 BM2003551 |STUD, (M3 = 1.25 » 44]

17 11 826365 NUT., [M8]

18 279150006 | HOUSING ASSEMBLY, With Hous

19 10 879150007 | SCREW, (M8 = 18)

20 10 998101867 | SCREW 1]
21 873150065| SEMNSOR. Temperature

22 2958101888 | SEAT

23 93301875 |VALVE SEAT, Exhaust

23 998101874 |\WALWE SEAT, Exhaust (4 mm) R
23 838101876 | VALVE SEAT, Intake

23 833101877 | VALVE SEAT, Intake (2 mm) AR
23 833101878 |VALVE SEAT, Intake (4 mm) AR




